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INTEGRATED INFLUENZA & COVID-19 & RSV SURVEILLANCE - 48-th week

Season 2021-2022

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

WEEK

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

3

6

7

Number of specimens

187

181

142

115

169

65

156

1

26

122

174

149

71

108

472

245

1734

731

Influenza A

Influenza A/HIN1

Influenza A/H3N2

11

18

Influenza B

1

CovID -19

17

21

19

30

39

84

108

77

420

569

883

358

128

RSV

2

11

13

Season 2021-2022

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

WEEK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Number of specimens

259

332

352

128

36

591

67

411

225

173

105

209

262

231

297

128

98

126

506

366

305

Influenza A

Influenza A/HIN1
Influenza A/H3N2

Influenza B

21

44

26

14

47

12

7

0

2

COVID -19

239

104

98

79

25

171

86

44

16

64

37

20

51

312

259

205

RSV

0

0

0

0

Season 2021-2022

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

WEEK

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Number of specimens

345

68

75

119

235

149

253

135

75

61

111

77

104

117

110

169

149

124

Influenza A

1

Influenza A/HIN1

2

Influenza A/H3N2

Influenza B

COVID -19

46

26

25

32

24

48

42

RSV

INFLUENZA & RSV & COWVID-19
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